
 

 

 

 

 

 

IGESL: NOI: 2023                                                                                                      23rd October, 2023 

Scrip code:  543667             Scrip code:   INOXGREEN 
 
Sub: Schedule of Analyst/ Institutional Investor Meetings 
 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Company has 
scheduled a Conference call for Analysts and Investors on Friday, 27th October, 2023 at 06:45 P.M., 
following the announcement of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 
as per the enclosed details. 
 
We request you to take the above on record. 
 
Thanking You  
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Inox Green Energy Services Limited 
 
 
 
 
Manoj Shambhu Dixit 
Whole-time Director 

Encl.: A/a 

 

 

 

 

 
The Secretary  
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street  
Mumbai 400 001 

 
The Secretary 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E) 
Mumbai 400 051 
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is pleased to invite you to the 

Q2FY24 results conference call 

of 

 

Represented by 

Senior Management 

on 

Friday, October 27, 2023 

at 18:45 hrs India Standard Time 

Universal Access: 

+91 44 4770 0322/ +91 44 7126 3432 

Toll Free Numbers: 

Singapore  8001011941 

Hong Kong  800903171 

UK  08081017155 

USA  18773870849 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this Link in your browser: Link 

Call Coordinator 

Mr. Mohit Kumar: Phone: +91 22 6807 7419; Email: kumar.mohit@icicisecurities.com  

Mr. Nikhil Abhyankar: Phone: +91 22 6807 7230, Email: nikhil.abhyankar@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Bharat Jain: Phone: +91 22 6807 7397, Email: jain.bharat@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

Ms. Divya Purohit | Phone: +91 8291431816 | divya.purohit@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Rushad Kapadia | Phone: +91 9819308978 | rushad.Kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal | Phone: +91 9871116926 | seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 
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